

# 印刷不可

## 目 次

琴芝町一丁目 .....	2~10
琴芝町二丁目 .....	11~17
神原町一丁目 .....	18~27
神原町二丁目 .....	28~33
恩田町一丁目 .....	34~39
恩田町二丁目 .....	40~50

※ この新旧対照表は、昭和42年6月現在の調査による。

# 印刷不可

琴芝町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地				
琴芝町一丁目	1	3	中宇部					
琴芝町一丁目	1	5	中宇部	440-23				
琴芝町一丁目	1	5	中宇部	440-23				
琴芝町一丁目	1	5	中宇部	440-23				
琴芝町一丁目	1	6	中宇部	440-24				
琴芝町一丁目	1	6	中宇部	440-24				
琴芝町一丁目	1	7	中宇部	440-24				
琴芝町一丁目	1	7	中宇部	440-24				
琴芝町一丁目	1	7	中宇部	440-24				
琴芝町一丁目	1	7	中宇部	440-24				
琴芝町一丁目	1	12	中宇部					
琴芝町一丁目	1	12	中宇部					
琴芝町一丁目	1	12	中宇部	440-9				
琴芝町一丁目	1	13	中宇部	440-9				
琴芝町一丁目	1	13	中宇部	440-9				
琴芝町一丁目	1	15	中宇部	440-30				
琴芝町一丁目	1	15	中宇部	440-30				
琴芝町一丁目	1	17	中宇部	447-3				
琴芝町一丁目	1	20	中宇部	837-2				
琴芝町一丁目	1	20	中宇部	837-2				
琴芝町一丁目	1	24	中宇部	833-12				
琴芝町一丁目	1	24	中宇部	833-12				
琴芝町一丁目	1	25	中宇部	833-10				
琴芝町一丁目	1	25	中宇部	833-10				
琴芝町一丁目	1	25	中宇部	833-10				
琴芝町一丁目	1	30	中宇部	833-3				
琴芝町一丁目	1	30	中宇部	833-3				
琴芝町一丁目	1	30	中宇部	833-3				
琴芝町一丁目	1	32	中宇部	834-3				
琴芝町一丁目	1	32	中宇部	834-3				
琴芝町一丁目	1	32	中宇部	834-3				
琴芝町一丁目	1	32	中宇部	834-3				
琴芝町一丁目	1	34	中宇部					

# 印刷不可

琴芝町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地				
琴芝町一丁目	1	42	中宇部					
琴芝町一丁目	1	43	中宇部					
琴芝町一丁目	1	44	中宇部	290 - 1				
琴芝町一丁目	1	45	中宇部	290 - 1				
琴芝町一丁目	1	45	中宇部	290 - 1				
琴芝町一丁目	1	46	中宇部	290 - 1				
琴芝町一丁目	1	46	中宇部	290 - 1				
琴芝町一丁目	1	53	中宇部	290 - 1				
琴芝町一丁目	1	53	中宇部	290 - 1				
琴芝町一丁目	1	53	中宇部	290 - 1				
琴芝町一丁目	1	53	中宇部	290 - 1				
琴芝町一丁目	1	53	中宇部	290 - 1				
琴芝町一丁目	1	53	中宇部	290 - 1				
琴芝町一丁目	1	53	中宇部	290 - 1				
琴芝町一丁目	1	53	中宇部	290 - 1				
琴芝町一丁目	1	53	中宇部	290 - 1				
琴芝町一丁目	1	53	中宇部	290 - 1				
琴芝町一丁目	1	53	中宇部	290 - 1				
琴芝町一丁目	1	53	中宇部	290 - 1				
琴芝町一丁目	1	53	中宇部	290 - 1				
琴芝町一丁目	1	53	中宇部	290 - 1				
琴芝町一丁目	1	53	中宇部	290 - 1				
琴芝町一丁目	1	53	中宇部	290 - 1				
琴芝町一丁目	1	53	中宇部	290 - 1				
琴芝町一丁目	1	53	中宇部	290 - 1				
琴芝町一丁目	1	53	中宇部	290 - 1				
琴芝町一丁目	1	53	中宇部	290 - 1				
琴芝町一丁目	1	53	中宇部	290 - 1				
琴芝町一丁目	1	53	中宇部	290 - 1				
琴芝町一丁目	1	53	中宇部	290 - 1				
琴芝町一丁目	1	53	中宇部	290 - 1				
琴芝町一丁目	1	59	中宇部	440 - 5				
琴芝町一丁目	1	59	中宇部	440 - 5				
琴芝町一丁目	1	59	中宇部	440 - 5				
琴芝町一丁目	1	59	中宇部	440 - 5				
琴芝町一丁目	1	59	中宇部	440 - 5				

印刷不可

琴芝町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地				
琴芝町一丁目	1	62	中宇部	440-13				
琴芝町一丁目	1	62	中宇部	440-13				
琴芝町一丁目	1	62	中宇部	440-7				
琴芝町一丁目	1	64	中宇部	440-1				
琴芝町一丁目	1	64	中宇部	440-1				
琴芝町一丁目	2	3	中宇部	725-1				
琴芝町一丁目	2	3	中宇部	725-1				
琴芝町一丁目	2	5	中宇部	485-1				
琴芝町一丁目	2	5	中宇部	484-3				
琴芝町一丁目	2	5	中宇部	484-3				
琴芝町一丁目	2	8	中宇部	490-2				
琴芝町一丁目	2	10	中宇部	491-1				
琴芝町一丁目	2	10	中宇部	491-1				
琴芝町一丁目	2	12	中宇部	492-4				
琴芝町一丁目	2	12	中宇部	492-5				
琴芝町一丁目	2	12	中宇部	492-5				
琴芝町一丁目	2	12	中宇部	492-5				
琴芝町一丁目	2	12	中宇部	492-5				
琴芝町一丁目	2	12	中宇部	492-5				
琴芝町一丁目	2	12	中宇部	492-5				
琴芝町一丁目	2	12	中宇部	492-6				
琴芝町一丁目	2	13	中宇部	492-1				
琴芝町一丁目	2	15	中宇部	493-3				
琴芝町一丁目	2	16	中宇部	494-1				
琴芝町一丁目	2	16	中宇部	737-6				
琴芝町一丁目	2	16	中宇部	494-1				
琴芝町一丁目	2	16	中宇部	493-3				
琴芝町一丁目	2	16	中宇部	493-3				
琴芝町一丁目	2	16	中宇部	493-3				

# 印刷不可

琴芝町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 部 名	番 地				
琴芝町一丁目	2	17	中宇部					
琴芝町一丁目	2	17	中宇部					
琴芝町一丁目	2	18	中宇部	483 - 3				
琴芝町一丁目	2	18	中宇部	494 - 1				
琴芝町一丁目	2	20	中宇部	495 - 4				
琴芝町一丁目	2	20	中宇部	495 - 4				
琴芝町一丁目	2	21	中宇部	494 - 1				
琴芝町一丁目	2	22	中宇部	495 - 1				
琴芝町一丁目	2	23	中宇部	495 - 1				
琴芝町一丁目	2	23	中宇部	495 - 1				
琴芝町一丁目	2	24	中宇部	495				
琴芝町一丁目	2	24	中宇部					
琴芝町一丁目	2	25	中宇部	479 - 4				
琴芝町一丁目	2	25	中宇部	479 - 4				
琴芝町一丁目	2	25	中宇部	479 - 4				
琴芝町一丁目	2	26	中宇部	479 - 5				
琴芝町一丁目	2	26	中宇部	479 - 5				
琴芝町一丁目	2	26	中宇部	479 - 6				
琴芝町一丁目	2	26	中宇部	479 - 6				
琴芝町一丁目	2	26	中宇部	479 - 6				
琴芝町一丁目	2	26	中宇部	479 - 6				
琴芝町一丁目	2	27	中宇部	479 - 5				
琴芝町一丁目	2	27	中宇部	479 - 1				
琴芝町一丁目	2	27	中宇部	479 - 1				
琴芝町一丁目	2	28	中宇部	479 - 1				
琴芝町一丁目	2	29	中宇部	479 - 1				
琴芝町一丁目	2	31	中宇部	479 - 7				
琴芝町一丁目	2	32	中宇部	479 - 3				
琴芝町一丁目	2	33	中宇部	480 - 2				
琴芝町一丁目	2	34	中宇部	480 - 2				
琴芝町一丁目	2	34	中宇部	480 - 1				
琴芝町一丁目	2	35	中宇部	480 - 3				
琴芝町一丁目	2	36	中宇部	480 - 2				

印刷不可

琴芝町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地				
琴芝町一丁目	2	37	中宇部	482				
琴芝町一丁目	2	39	中宇部	482				
琴芝町一丁目	2	39	中宇部	482				
琴芝町一丁目	2	39	中宇部	482				
琴芝町一丁目	2	39	中宇部	491-3				
琴芝町一丁目	2	39	中宇部	491-1				
琴芝町一丁目	2	39	中宇部	483				
琴芝町一丁目	2	39	中宇部	483-3				
琴芝町一丁目	2	39	中宇部	483-3				
琴芝町一丁目	2	39	中宇部					
琴芝町一丁目	2	42	中宇部	484-1				
琴芝町一丁目	2	43	中宇部	484-1				
琴芝町一丁目	2	43	中宇部	484-1				
琴芝町一丁目	2	45	中宇部	485-2				
琴芝町一丁目	2	46	中宇部	485-2				
琴芝町一丁目	2	46	中宇部	485-2				
琴芝町一丁目	2	52	中宇部	488-1				
琴芝町一丁目	2	54	中宇部	488-2				
琴芝町一丁目	2	54	中宇部	488-2				
琴芝町一丁目	3	6	中宇部	469-1				
琴芝町一丁目	3	6	中宇部	469-1				
琴芝町一丁目	3	6	中宇部	469-1				
琴芝町一丁目	3	6	中宇部	469-1				
琴芝町一丁目	3	6	中宇部	469-1				
琴芝町一丁目	3	6	中宇部	469-1				
琴芝町一丁目	3	6	中宇部	469-1				
琴芝町一丁目	3	6	中宇部	469-1				
琴芝町一丁目	3	6	中宇部	469-1				
琴芝町一丁目	3	6	中宇部	469-1				

# 印刷不可

琴芝町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地				
琴芝町一丁目	3	6	中宇部	469-1				
琴芝町一丁目	3	6	中宇部	469-1				
琴芝町一丁目	3	6	中宇部	469-1				
琴芝町一丁目	3	6	中宇部	469-1				
琴芝町一丁目	3	7	中宇部	470-1				
琴芝町一丁目	3	7	中宇部	470-1				
琴芝町一丁目	3	7	中宇部	470-1				
琴芝町一丁目	3	9	中宇部	471-5				
琴芝町一丁目	3	11	中宇部	472-7				
琴芝町一丁目	3	14	中宇部	474-8				
琴芝町一丁目	3	15	中宇部	475-6				
琴芝町一丁目	3	16	中宇部	476-1				
琴芝町一丁目	3	16	中宇部	476-1				
琴芝町一丁目	3	16	中宇部	476-1				
琴芝町一丁目	3	16	中宇部	476-1				
琴芝町一丁目	3	16	中宇部	476-1				
琴芝町一丁目	3	16	中宇部	476-1				
琴芝町一丁目	3	16	中宇部	476-1				
琴芝町一丁目	3	16	中宇部	476-1				
琴芝町一丁目	3	16	中宇部	476-1				
琴芝町一丁目	3	16	中宇部	476-1				
琴芝町一丁目	3	16	中宇部	476-1				
琴芝町一丁目	3	16	中宇部	476-1				
琴芝町一丁目	3	19	中宇部	478-1				
琴芝町一丁目	3	19	中宇部	478-1				
琴芝町一丁目	3	19	中宇部	478-1				
琴芝町一丁目	3	20	中宇部	478-1				
琴芝町一丁目	3	22	中宇部	478-3				
琴芝町一丁目	3	24	中宇部	476-1				
琴芝町一丁目	3	26	中宇部	476-1				
琴芝町一丁目	3	27	中宇部	474-6				
琴芝町一丁目	3	27	中宇部	474-6				
琴芝町一丁目	3	33	中宇部	470-6				
琴芝町一丁目	3	35	中宇部	463-6				

# 印刷不可

琴芝町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地				
琴芝町一丁目	3	42	中宇部	502 - 1				
琴芝町一丁目	3	42	中宇部	502 - 1				
琴芝町一丁目	3	42	中宇部	502 - 1				
琴芝町一丁目	4	1	中宇部	446 - 6				
琴芝町一丁目	4	3	中宇部	465 - 3				
琴芝町一丁目	4	4	中宇部	468 - 1				
琴芝町一丁目	4	6	中宇部	469 - 1				
琴芝町一丁目	4	6	中宇部	469 - 1				
琴芝町一丁目	4	6	中宇部	469 - 1				
琴芝町一丁目	4	6	中宇部	469 - 1				
琴芝町一丁目	4	7	中宇部					
琴芝町一丁目	4	10	中宇部	472 - 6				
琴芝町一丁目	4	13	中宇部	474 - 1				
琴芝町一丁目	4	15	中宇部	475 - 10				
琴芝町一丁目	4	15	中宇部	475 - 1				
琴芝町一丁目	4	17	中宇部	476 - 6				
琴芝町一丁目	4	18	中宇部	471 - 4				
琴芝町一丁目	4	19	中宇部	478 - 1				
琴芝町一丁目	4	19	中宇部	478 - 1				
琴芝町一丁目	4	19	中宇部	478 - 1				
琴芝町一丁目	4	20	中宇部	478 - 1				
琴芝町一丁目	4	20	中宇部	478 - 1				
琴芝町一丁目	4	21	中宇部	478 - 1				
琴芝町一丁目	4	21	中宇部	478 - 1				
琴芝町一丁目	4	21	中宇部	478 - 1				
琴芝町一丁目	4	21	中宇部	478 - 1				
琴芝町一丁目	4	22	中宇部	478 - 1				
琴芝町一丁目	4	23	中宇部	478 - 1				





# 印刷不可

琴芝町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地				
琴芝町一丁目	5	7	中宇部	468-15				
琴芝町一丁目	5	7	中宇部	468-5				
琴芝町一丁目	5	7	中宇部	468-5				
琴芝町一丁目	5	9	中宇部	469-4				
琴芝町一丁目	5	10	中宇部	470-4				
琴芝町一丁目	5	10	中宇部	470-4				
琴芝町一丁目	5	11	中宇部	470-8				
琴芝町一丁目	5	11	中宇部	470-8				
琴芝町一丁目	5	11	中宇部	471-4				
琴芝町一丁目	5	12	中宇部	471-4				
琴芝町一丁目	5	13	中宇部					
琴芝町一丁目	5	13	中宇部	496-4				
琴芝町一丁目	5	14	中宇部	501-1				
琴芝町一丁目	5	14	中宇部	473-4				
琴芝町一丁目	5	15	中宇部	473-10				
琴芝町一丁目	5	15	中宇部	473-10				
琴芝町一丁目	5	16	中宇部	473-8				
琴芝町一丁目	5	17	中宇部	473-9				
琴芝町一丁目	5	18	中宇部	476-4				
琴芝町一丁目	5	19	中宇部	476-4				
琴芝町一丁目	5	19	中宇部	476-4				
琴芝町一丁目	5	20	中宇部	476-4				
琴芝町一丁目	5	22	中宇部	476-8				
琴芝町一丁目	5	22	中宇部	476-8				
琴芝町一丁目	5	23	中宇部	476-12				
琴芝町一丁目	5	23	中宇部	476-12				
琴芝町一丁目	5	23	中宇部	476-12				
琴芝町一丁目	5	23	中宇部	476-12				
琴芝町一丁目	5	23	中宇部	476-12				
琴芝町一丁目	5	23	中宇部	476-12				
琴芝町一丁目	5	23	中宇部	476-10				
琴芝町一丁目	5	23	中宇部	476-10				

# 印刷不可

琴芝町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地				
琴芝町二丁目	1	1	中宇部	496-1				
琴芝町二丁目	1	1	中宇部	496-1				
琴芝町二丁目	1	3	中宇部	723-1				
琴芝町二丁目	1	3	中宇部	723-1				
琴芝町二丁目	1	3	中宇部	723-1				
琴芝町二丁目	1	3	中宇部	723-1				
琴芝町二丁目	1	5	中宇部	515-3				
琴芝町二丁目	1	5	中宇部	515-4				
琴芝町二丁目	1	5	中宇部	515-5				
琴芝町二丁目	1	5	中宇部	515-6				
琴芝町二丁目	1	5	中宇部	515-1				
琴芝町二丁目	1	6	中宇部	515				
琴芝町二丁目	1	6	中宇部	515				
琴芝町二丁目	1	6	中宇部	515				
琴芝町二丁目	1	10	中宇部	518				
琴芝町二丁目	1	10	中宇部	518				
琴芝町二丁目	1	10	中宇部	518				
琴芝町二丁目	1	10	中宇部	518				
琴芝町二丁目	1	10	中宇部	518				
琴芝町二丁目	1	10	中宇部	518				
琴芝町二丁目	1	10	中宇部	518				
琴芝町二丁目	1	10	中宇部	518				
琴芝町二丁目	1	10	中宇部	518				
琴芝町二丁目	1	11	中宇部	518				
琴芝町二丁目	1	11	中宇部	518				
琴芝町二丁目	1	11	中宇部	518				
琴芝町二丁目	1	17	中宇部					
琴芝町二丁目	1	17	中宇部	518				
琴芝町二丁目	1	20	中宇部	520-1				
琴芝町二丁目	1	21	中宇部	520-3				
琴芝町二丁目	1	21	中宇部	520-3				
琴芝町二丁目	1	22	中宇部	510				
琴芝町二丁目	1	23	中宇部	510				
琴芝町二丁目	1	26	中宇部	510-3				
琴芝町二丁目	1	30	中宇部	511-1				

# 印刷不可

琴芝町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地				
琴芝町二丁目	1	36	中宇部	511-1				
琴芝町二丁目	1	37	中宇部	514-1				
琴芝町二丁目	1	39	中宇部	497-1				
琴芝町二丁目	1	43	中宇部	497-1				
琴芝町二丁目	1	43	中宇部	497-1				
琴芝町二丁目	1	43	中宇部	497-1				
琴芝町二丁目	1	44	中宇部	497-1				
琴芝町二丁目	1	45	中宇部	497-1				
琴芝町二丁目	1	45	中宇部	497-1				
琴芝町二丁目	1	45	中宇部	497-1				
琴芝町二丁目	1	46	中宇部	497-1				
琴芝町二丁目	1	46	中宇部	497-1				
琴芝町二丁目	1	47	中宇部	497-1				
琴芝町二丁目	1	47	中宇部	497-1				
琴芝町二丁目	1	47	中宇部	497-1				
琴芝町二丁目	1	47	中宇部	497-1				
琴芝町二丁目	1	47	中宇部	497-1				
琴芝町二丁目	1	47	中宇部	497-1				
琴芝町二丁目	1	48	中宇部	496-4				
琴芝町二丁目	1	48	中宇部	496-4				
琴芝町二丁目	1	48	中宇部	496-4				
琴芝町二丁目	1	48	中宇部	496-4				
琴芝町二丁目	1	48	中宇部	496-4				
琴芝町二丁目	1	49	中宇部	496-4				
琴芝町二丁目	1	50	中宇部	496-4				
琴芝町二丁目	1	50	中宇部	496-4				
琴芝町二丁目	1	50	中宇部	496-4				
琴芝町二丁目	1	50	中宇部	496-4				
琴芝町二丁目	1	51	中宇部	496-3				
琴芝町二丁目	1	51	中宇部	496-3				



# 印刷不可

## 琴芝町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地				
琴芝町二丁目	3	15	中宇部	523-11				
琴芝町二丁目	3	15	中宇部	523-13				
琴芝町二丁目	3	18	中宇部	523-15				
琴芝町二丁目	3	18	中宇部	523-15				
琴芝町二丁目	3	18	中宇部	523-15				
琴芝町二丁目	3	18	中宇部	523				
琴芝町二丁目	3	18	中宇部	523-17				
琴芝町二丁目	3	18	中宇部	523-17				
琴芝町二丁目	3	18	中宇部	523-18				
琴芝町二丁目	3	18	中宇部	523-19				
琴芝町二丁目	3	21	中宇部	523-20				
琴芝町二丁目	3	21	中宇部	523-20				
琴芝町二丁目	3	21	中宇部	523-20				
琴芝町二丁目	3	21	中宇部	523-20				
琴芝町二丁目	3	21	中宇部	523-20				
琴芝町二丁目	3	21	中宇部	523-20				
琴芝町二丁目	3	22	中宇部	323-32				
琴芝町二丁目	3	23	中宇部	323-22				
琴芝町二丁目	3	23	中宇部					
琴芝町二丁目	3	23	中宇部					
琴芝町二丁目	3	24	中宇部					
琴芝町二丁目	3	24	中宇部					
琴芝町二丁目	3	24	中宇部					
琴芝町二丁目	3	34	中宇部					
琴芝町二丁目	4	3	中宇部	502-1				
琴芝町二丁目	4	3	中宇部	502-1				
琴芝町二丁目	4	3	中宇部	502-1				
琴芝町二丁目	4	3	中宇部	502-1				

印刷不可

琴芝町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地				
琴芝町二丁目	4	3	中字部	502 - 1				
琴芝町二丁目	4	3	中字部	502 - 1				
琴芝町二丁目	4	3	中字部	502 - 1				
琴芝町二丁目	4	3	中字部	502 - 1				
琴芝町二丁目	4	3	中字部	502 - 1				
琴芝町二丁目	4	3	中字部	502 - 1				
琴芝町二丁目	4	3	中字部	502 - 1				
琴芝町二丁目	4	3	中字部	502 - 1				
琴芝町二丁目	4	3	中字部	502 - 1				
琴芝町二丁目	4	3	中字部	502 - 1				
琴芝町二丁目	4	3	中字部	502 - 1				
琴芝町二丁目	4	3	中字部	502 - 1				
琴芝町二丁目	4	27	中字部	502 - 1				
琴芝町二丁目	4	27	中字部	502 - 1				
琴芝町二丁目	4	27	中字部	502 - 1				
琴芝町二丁目	4	27	中字部	502 - 1				
琴芝町二丁目	4	27	中字部	502 - 1				
琴芝町二丁目	4	31	中字部	502 - 1				
琴芝町二丁目	5	3	中字部	499 - 5				
琴芝町二丁目	5	3	中字部	499 - 6				
琴芝町二丁目	5	6	中字部	501 - 7				
琴芝町二丁目	5	8	中字部	476 - 8				
琴芝町二丁目	5	9	中字部					
琴芝町二丁目	5	11	中字部	501 - 1				
琴芝町二丁目	5	14	中字部	501 - 4				
琴芝町二丁目	5	15	中字部					
琴芝町二丁目	5	16	中字部	479 - 1				





# 印刷不可

琴芝町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地				
琴芝町二丁目	6	12	中宇部	503 - 1				
琴芝町二丁目	6	14	中宇部	505 - 3				
琴芝町二丁目	6	18	中宇部	509 - 1				

# 印刷不可

神原町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地				
神原町一丁目	1	1	沖字部	4663				
神原町一丁目	1	1	沖字部	4663				
神原町一丁目	2	2	沖字部	4674 - 1				
神原町一丁目	2	2	沖字部	4674 - 1				
神原町一丁目	2	2	沖字部	4674 - 1				
神原町一丁目	2	2	沖字部	4674 - 1				
神原町一丁目	2	2	沖字部	4674 - 1				
神原町一丁目	2	2	沖字部	4674 - 1				
神原町一丁目	2	2	沖字部	4674 - 1				
神原町一丁目	2	2	沖字部	4674 - 1				
神原町一丁目	2	2	沖字部	4674 - 1				
神原町一丁目	2	3	沖字部	4675				
神原町一丁目	2	3	沖字部	4675				
神原町一丁目	2	3	沖字部	4675				
神原町一丁目	2	6	沖字部	4675 - 1				
神原町一丁目	2	8	沖字部	4675 - 1				
神原町一丁目	2	9	沖字部	4675 - 1				
神原町一丁目	2	15	沖字部	4675 - 1				
神原町一丁目	2	15	沖字部	4675 - 1				
神原町一丁目	2	15	沖字部	4675 - 1				
神原町一丁目	2	16	沖字部	4674 - 3				
神原町一丁目	2	16	沖字部	4674 - 3				
神原町一丁目	2	16	沖字部	4674 - 3				
神原町一丁目	3	1	沖字部	4660 - 12				



新住居表示			旧住居表示			備考		
新町名	街区番号	住居番号	大字名	番地				
神原町一丁目	4	20	沖字部	4675 - 1				
神原町一丁目	4	20	沖字部	4675 - 1				
神原町一丁目	4	20	沖字部	4675 - 1				
神原町一丁目	4	23	沖字部	4675 - 1				
神原町一丁目	4	23	沖字部	4675 - 1				
神原町一丁目	4	23	沖字部	4675 - 1				
神原町一丁目	4	24	沖字部	4675 - 1				
神原町一丁目	5	2	沖字部	4660 - 4				
神原町一丁目	5	6	沖字部	4660 - 7				
神原町一丁目	5	7	沖字部	4660 - 6				
神原町一丁目	5	7	沖字部	4660 - 6				
神原町一丁目	5	11	沖字部					
神原町一丁目	5	14	沖字部	4660 - 6				
神原町一丁目	5	14	沖字部	4660 - 6				
神原町一丁目	5	15	沖字部	4659 - 1				
神原町一丁目	5	15	沖字部	4659 - 1				
神原町一丁目	5	15	沖字部	4659 - 1				
神原町一丁目	5	15	沖字部	4659 - 1				
神原町一丁目	5	15	沖字部	4659 - 1				
神原町一丁目	5	15	沖字部	4659 - 1				
神原町一丁目	5	15	沖字部	4659 - 1				
神原町一丁目	5	15	沖字部	4659 - 1				
神原町一丁目	5	15	沖字部	4659 - 1				
神原町一丁目	5	15	沖字部	4659 - 1				
神原町一丁目	5	15	沖字部	4659 - 1				
神原町一丁目	5	15	沖字部	4659 - 1				
神原町一丁目	5	15	沖字部	4659 - 1				
神原町一丁目	5	16	沖字部	4659 - 1				
神原町一丁目	5	18	沖字部	4659 - 1				

# 印刷不可

神原町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地				
神原町一丁目	5	19	沖字部	4659-2				
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636				
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636				
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636				
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636				
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636				
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636				
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636				
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636				
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636				
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636				
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636				
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636				
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636				
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636				
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636				
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636				
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636				
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636				
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636				
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636				
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636				
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636				
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636				
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636				
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636				
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636				
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636				
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636				
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636				
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636				

# 印刷不可

## 神原町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 町 名	番 地			
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636			
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636			
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636			
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636			
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636			
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636			
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636			
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636			
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636			
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636			
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636			
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636			
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636			
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636			
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636			
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636			
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636			
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636			
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636			
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636			
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636			
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636			
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636			
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636			
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636			
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636			
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636			
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636			
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636			
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636			
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636			
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636			
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636			
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636			
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636			
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636			
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636			

# 印刷不可

神原町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地				
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636				
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636				
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636				
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636				
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636				
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636				
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636				
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636				
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636				
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636				
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636				
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636				
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636				
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636				
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636				
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636				
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636				
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636				
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636				
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636				
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636				
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636				
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636				
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636				
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636				
神原町一丁目	6	5	沖字部	4636				
神原町一丁目	6	7	沖字部	4636				
神原町一丁目	6	9	沖字部	4636				
神原町一丁目	6	21	沖字部	4639 - 1				
神原町一丁目	6	21	沖字部	4639 - 1				
神原町一丁目	6	27	沖字部	4644 - 1				
神原町一丁目	6	28	沖字部	4644 - 1				
神原町一丁目	6	28	沖字部					
神原町一丁目	6	29	沖字部	4645 - 4				
神原町一丁目	6	29	沖字部	4645 - 4				
神原町一丁目	6	33	沖字部					

# 印刷不可

神原町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
神原町一丁目	6	35	沖字部				
神原町一丁目	6	38	沖字部	4649 - 1			
神原町一丁目	6	38	沖字部	4649 - 1			
神原町一丁目	6	38	沖字部	4649 - 1			
神原町一丁目	6	38	沖字部	4649 - 1			
神原町一丁目	6	38	沖字部	4649 - 1			
神原町一丁目	6	43	沖字部	4650 - 5			
神原町一丁目	6	43	沖字部	4650			
神原町一丁目	6	47	沖字部	4650 - 4			
神原町一丁目	6	47	沖字部	4792			
神原町一丁目	6	47	沖字部	4650 - 4			
神原町一丁目	6	47	沖字部	4648			
神原町一丁目	6	47	沖字部	4648			
神原町一丁目	6	47	沖字部	4647 - 4			
神原町一丁目	6	47	沖字部	4647 - 4			
神原町一丁目	6	47	沖字部	4647 - 4			
神原町一丁目	6	47	沖字部	4467 - 2			
神原町一丁目	6	47	沖字部	4467 - 2			
神原町一丁目	6	47	沖字部	4467 - 2			
神原町一丁目	6	47	沖字部	4467 - 2			
神原町一丁目	6	47	沖字部	4467 - 2			
神原町一丁目	6	47	沖字部	4467 - 2			
神原町一丁目	6	47	沖字部	4467 - 2			
神原町一丁目	6	47	沖字部	4467 - 2			
神原町一丁目	6	47	沖字部	4467 - 2			
神原町一丁目	6	47	沖字部	4467 - 2			
神原町一丁目	6	47	沖字部	4467 - 2			
神原町一丁目	6	47	沖字部	4467 - 2			
神原町一丁目	6	48	沖字部	4623			
神原町一丁目	7	1	沖字部	3753 - 6			



# 印刷不可

神原町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地				
神原町一丁目	7	1	沖字部	3753-6				
神原町一丁目	7	1	沖字部	3753-6				
神原町一丁目	7	3	沖字部	3753-5				
神原町一丁目	7	3	沖字部	3753-5				
神原町一丁目	7	3	沖字部	3753-5				
神原町一丁目	7	3	沖字部	3753-5				
神原町一丁目	7	3	沖字部	3753-5				
神原町一丁目	7	3	沖字部	3753-5				
神原町一丁目	7	3	沖字部	3753-6				
神原町一丁目	7	5	沖字部	3753-21				
神原町一丁目	7	7	沖字部	3753-7				
神原町一丁目	7	10	沖字部	3753-7				
神原町一丁目	7	17	沖字部	3753-2				
神原町一丁目	7	17	沖字部	3753-2				
神原町一丁目	7	17	沖字部	3753-2				
神原町一丁目	7	17	沖字部	3753-2				
神原町一丁目	7	17	沖字部	3753-2				
神原町一丁目	7	17	沖字部	3753-2				
神原町一丁目	7	17	沖字部	3753-2				
神原町一丁目	7	17	沖字部	3753-2				
神原町一丁目	7	17	沖字部	3753-2				
神原町一丁目	7	17	沖字部	3753-2				
神原町一丁目	7	17	沖字部	3753-2				
神原町一丁目	7	17	沖字部	3753-2				
神原町一丁目	7	17	沖字部	3753-2				
神原町一丁目	7	17	沖字部	3753-2				
神原町一丁目	7	17	沖字部	3753-2				
神原町一丁目	7	17	沖字部	3753-2				
神原町一丁目	7	17	沖字部	3753-2				
神原町一丁目	7	17	沖字部	3753-2				
神原町一丁目	7	17	沖字部	3753-2				
神原町一丁目	7	17	沖字部	3753-2				
神原町一丁目	7	17	沖字部	3753-2				
神原町一丁目	7	17	沖字部	3753-2				
神原町一丁目	7	17	沖字部	3753-2				
神原町一丁目	7	17	沖字部	3753-2				
神原町一丁目	7	17	沖字部	3753-2				

# 印刷不可

神原町一丁目
--------

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 部 名	番 地				
神原町一丁目	7	22	沖字部	3753 - 2				
神原町一丁目	7	22	沖字部	3753 - 2				
神原町一丁目	7	22	沖字部	3753 - 2				
神原町一丁目	7	22	沖字部	3753 - 2				
神原町一丁目	7	22	沖字部	3753 - 2				
神原町一丁目	7	22	沖字部	3753 - 2				
神原町一丁目	7	22	沖字部	3753 - 2				
神原町一丁目	7	22	沖字部	3753 - 2				
神原町一丁目	7	22	沖字部	3753 - 2				
神原町一丁目	7	22	沖字部	3753 - 2				
神原町一丁目	7	22	沖字部	3753 - 2				
神原町一丁目	7	22	沖字部	3753 - 2				
神原町一丁目	7	22	沖字部	3753 - 2				
神原町一丁目	7	22	沖字部	3753 - 2				
神原町一丁目	7	22	沖字部	3753 - 2				
神原町一丁目	7	22	沖字部	3753 - 2				
神原町一丁目	7	22	沖字部	3753 - 2				
神原町一丁目	7	22	沖字部	3753 - 2				
神原町一丁目	7	22	沖字部	3753 - 2				
神原町一丁目	7	59	沖字部	3721 - 1				
神原町一丁目	8	24	中字部	348 - 47				
神原町一丁目	8	27	中字部	348 - 17				
神原町一丁目	8	29	中字部	348 - 46				
神原町一丁目	8	31	中字部	348 - 37				
神原町一丁目	8	32	中字部	348 - 37				
神原町一丁目	8	32	中字部	348 - 1				
神原町一丁目	8	32	中字部	348 - 1				

印刷不可

神原町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地				
神原町一丁目	8	32	中宇部	348-1				

印刷不可

神原町二丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示			備考		
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 名	番地				
神原町二丁目	1	1	沖字部	4622 - 19				
神原町二丁目	1	2	沖字部	4622 - 19				
神原町二丁目	1	3	沖字部	4622 - 19				
神原町二丁目	1	5	沖字部	4622 - 19				
神原町二丁目	1	11	沖字部	4622 - 4				
神原町二丁目	1	11	沖字部					
神原町二丁目	1	13	沖字部	4622 - 36				
神原町二丁目	1	22	沖字部					
神原町二丁目	1	22	沖字部					
神原町二丁目	1	23	沖字部	4606 - 1				
神原町二丁目	1	23	沖字部	4606 - 1				
神原町二丁目	1	23	沖字部	4606 - 1				
神原町二丁目	1	23	沖字部	4606 - 1				
神原町二丁目	1	60	沖字部	4622 - 47				
神原町二丁目	1	60	沖字部					
神原町二丁目	1	62	沖字部					
神原町二丁目	1	65	沖字部	4622 - 19				
神原町二丁目	2	1	沖字部	4602 - 2				
神原町二丁目	2	5	沖字部	4602 - 2				
神原町二丁目	2	5	沖字部					
神原町二丁目	2	24	沖字部	4599 - 1				
神原町二丁目	2	27	沖字部	4602 - 3				
神原町二丁目	2	27	沖字部	4602 - 3				

# 印刷不可

神原町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地				
神原町二丁目	3	12	沖字部	4207-3				
神原町二丁目	3	20	沖字部	4211				
神原町二丁目	3	20	沖字部	4211				
神原町二丁目	3	20	沖字部	4211				
神原町二丁目	3	20	沖字部	4211				
神原町二丁目	3	20	沖字部	4211				
神原町二丁目	3	20	沖字部	4211				
神原町二丁目	3	20	沖字部	4211				
神原町二丁目	3	25	沖字部	4213				
神原町二丁目	3	29	沖字部	4215				
神原町二丁目	3	29	沖字部	4215				
神原町二丁目	3	29	沖字部	4215				
神原町二丁目	3	29	沖字部	4215				
神原町二丁目	3	29	沖字部	4215				
神原町二丁目	3	29	沖字部	4215				
神原町二丁目	3	29	沖字部	4215				
神原町二丁目	3	29	沖字部	4215				
神原町二丁目	3	29	沖字部	4215				
神原町二丁目	3	29	沖字部	4215				
神原町二丁目	3	29	沖字部	4215				
神原町二丁目	3	29	沖字部	4215				
神原町二丁目	5	15	沖字部	3763				
神原町二丁目	6	60	沖字部	3780-1				
神原町二丁目	6	60	沖字部	3780-1				
神原町二丁目	6	60	沖字部	3780-1				

# 印刷不可

## 神原町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地				
神原町二丁目	6	64	沖字部	3782 - 2				
神原町二丁目	6	66	沖字部	3782 - 2				
神原町二丁目	6	66	沖字部	3782 - 2				
神原町二丁目	6	68	沖字部	3782 - 2				
神原町二丁目	6	68	沖字部	3782 - 2				
神原町二丁目	6	69	沖字部	3754				
神原町二丁目	6	69	沖字部	3754				
神原町二丁目	6	69	沖字部	3754				
神原町二丁目	6	69	沖字部	3754				
神原町二丁目	6	69	沖字部	3754				
神原町二丁目	6	69	沖字部	3754				
神原町二丁目	6	69	沖字部	3754				
神原町二丁目	6	69	沖字部	3754				
神原町二丁目	6	69	沖字部	3754				
神原町二丁目	6	69	沖字部	3754				
神原町二丁目	7	21	沖字部	3767 - 3				
神原町二丁目	7	21	沖字部	3767 - 3				
神原町二丁目	7	21	沖字部	3767 - 3				
神原町二丁目	7	38	沖字部	3790 - 6				
神原町二丁目	7	38	沖字部	3790 - 6				
神原町二丁目	7	38	沖字部	3790 - 6				
神原町二丁目	7	38	沖字部	3790 - 6				
神原町二丁目	7	38	沖字部	3790 - 6				
神原町二丁目	7	38	沖字部	3790 - 6				
神原町二丁目	7	38	沖字部	3790 - 6				
神原町二丁目	7	38	沖字部	3790 - 6				
神原町二丁目	7	38	沖字部	3790 - 6				
神原町二丁目	7	38	沖字部	3790 - 6				
神原町二丁目	7	38	沖字部	3790 - 6				
神原町二丁目	7	38	沖字部	3790 - 6				
神原町二丁目	7	38	沖字部	3790 - 6				
神原町二丁目	7	38	沖字部	3790 - 6				

# 印刷不可

神原町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地				
神原町二丁目	7	38	沖字部	3790 - 6				
神原町二丁目	7	55	沖字部	3790 - 6				
神原町二丁目	7	55	沖字部	3790 - 6				
神原町二丁目	7	55	沖字部	3790 - 6				
神原町二丁目	7	55	沖字部	3790 - 6				
神原町二丁目	7	55	沖字部	3790 - 6				
神原町二丁目	7	55	沖字部	3790 - 6				
神原町二丁目	7	55	沖字部	3790 - 6				
神原町二丁目	7	55	沖字部	3790 - 6				
神原町二丁目	7	55	沖字部	3790 - 6				
神原町二丁目	7	55	沖字部	3790 - 6				
神原町二丁目	7	55	沖字部	3790 - 6				
神原町二丁目	7	55	沖字部	3790 - 6				
神原町二丁目	7	57	沖字部	3790 - 6				
神原町二丁目	7	57	沖字部	3790 - 6				
神原町二丁目	7	57	沖字部	3790 - 6				
神原町二丁目	7	57	沖字部	3790 - 6				
神原町二丁目	7	57	沖字部	3790 - 6				
神原町二丁目	7	57	沖字部	3790 - 6				
神原町二丁目	7	57	沖字部	3790 - 6				
神原町二丁目	7	57	沖字部	3790 - 6				
神原町二丁目	7	57	沖字部	3790 - 6				
神原町二丁目	7	57	沖字部	3790 - 6				
神原町二丁目	7	57	沖字部	3790 - 6				
神原町二丁目	7	57	沖字部	3790 - 6				
神原町二丁目	7	57	沖字部	3790 - 6				
神原町二丁目	7	57	沖字部	3790 - 6				
神原町二丁目	7	60	沖字部	3790 - 12				
神原町二丁目	8	28	沖字部	3790 - 1				





# 印刷不可

神原町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地				
神原町二丁目	9	16	沖字部	3790-28				
神原町二丁目	9	19	沖字部	3790-31				
神原町二丁目	9	19	沖字部	3790-31				
神原町二丁目	9	30	沖字部	3790-35				
神原町二丁目	9	48	沖字部					
神原町二丁目	9	49	沖字部	3790-128				
神原町二丁目	9	50	沖字部	3790-36				
神原町二丁目	9	50	沖字部	3790-36				
神原町二丁目	9	50	沖字部	3790-36				
神原町二丁目	9	50	沖字部	3790-36				
神原町二丁目	9	50	沖字部	3790-36				
神原町二丁目	9	50	沖字部	3790-36				
神原町二丁目	9	50	沖字部	3790-36				
神原町二丁目	9	50	沖字部	3790-36				
神原町二丁目	9	50	沖字部	3790-36				
神原町二丁目	9	50	沖字部	3790-36				
神原町二丁目	9	50	沖字部	3790-36				
神原町二丁目	9	52	沖字部	3790-127				
神原町二丁目	9	53	沖字部	3790-127				

# 印刷不可

恩田町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
恩田町一丁目	1	2	沖字部	3994 - 2			
恩田町一丁目	1	2	沖字部	3994 - 2			
恩田町一丁目	1	2	沖字部				
恩田町一丁目	1	7	沖字部	3994 - 1			
恩田町一丁目	1	8	沖字部	4019			
恩田町一丁目	1	10	沖字部	4019			
恩田町一丁目	1	12	沖字部	4020			
恩田町一丁目	1	17	沖字部	4022			
恩田町一丁目	1	18	沖字部	4022			
恩田町一丁目	1	20	沖字部	4023 - 2			
恩田町一丁目	1	21	沖字部	4023 - 1			
恩田町一丁目	1	35	沖字部	4024 -			
恩田町一丁目	2	2	沖字部	4025 - 5			
恩田町一丁目	2	7	沖字部				
恩田町一丁目	2	7	沖字部				
恩田町一丁目	2	13	沖字部	4030 - 1			
恩田町一丁目	2	31	沖字部	4025 - 1			
恩田町一丁目	2	31	沖字部	4025 - 1			
恩田町一丁目	3	1	沖字部	3981 - 5			
恩田町一丁目	3	10	沖字部	3957 - 1			
恩田町一丁目	3	16	沖字部	3960 - 3			
恩田町一丁目	3	16	沖字部	3960 - 6			
恩田町一丁目	3	16	沖字部	3960 - 5			

# 印刷不可

恩田町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地				
恩田町一丁目	3	24	沖字部	3361				
恩田町一丁目	3	24	沖字部	3361				
恩田町一丁目	3	24	沖字部	3361				
恩田町一丁目	3	24	沖字部	3361				
恩田町一丁目	3	24	沖字部	3361				
恩田町一丁目	3	27	沖字部	3960 -				
恩田町一丁目	3	27	沖字部	3960 -				
恩田町一丁目	3	27	沖字部	3960 -5				
恩田町一丁目	3	27	沖字部	3960 -2				
恩田町一丁目	3	29	沖字部	3960 -2				
恩田町一丁目	3	32	沖字部	3981 -4				
恩田町一丁目	3	32	沖字部	3981 -5				
恩田町一丁目	3	32	沖字部	3981 -5				
恩田町一丁目	3	32	沖字部	3981 -5				
恩田町一丁目	3	32	沖字部	3981 -5				
恩田町一丁目	3	32	沖字部	3981 -4				
恩田町一丁目	3	33	沖字部	3981 -6				
恩田町一丁目	3	39	沖字部	3981 -2				
恩田町一丁目	3	41	沖字部	3981 -3				
恩田町一丁目	3	41	沖字部	3981 -3				
恩田町一丁目	3	41	沖字部	3957 -				
恩田町一丁目	3	41	沖字部	3958 -2				
恩田町一丁目	4	3	沖字部	3956				
恩田町一丁目	4	3	沖字部	3956				
恩田町一丁目	4	3	沖字部	3956				
恩田町一丁目	4	6	沖字部	3955 -1				
恩田町一丁目	4	7	沖字部					
恩田町一丁目	4	7	沖字部	3948 -3				

印刷不可

恩田町一丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示			備考		
新町名	街区番号	住居番号	大字名	番地				
恩田町一丁目	4	10	沖字部	4045-6				
恩田町一丁目	4	11	沖字部	4045-6				
恩田町一丁目	4	11	沖字部	4045-6				
恩田町一丁目	4	11	沖字部	4045-7				
恩田町一丁目	4	14	沖字部	3948-1				
恩田町一丁目	4	14	沖字部	3948-1				
恩田町一丁目	4	14	沖字部	3948-1				
恩田町一丁目	4	18	沖字部	3948-2				
恩田町一丁目	4	19	沖字部	3947-1				
恩田町一丁目	4	20	沖字部	3947-1				
恩田町一丁目	4	23	沖字部	3947-1				
恩田町一丁目	4	26	沖字部	3950				
恩田町一丁目	4	26	沖字部	3950				
恩田町一丁目	4	27	沖字部	3950				
恩田町一丁目	4	27	沖字部	3950				
恩田町一丁目	4	27	沖字部	3950				
恩田町一丁目	4	27	沖字部	3950				
恩田町一丁目	4	27	沖字部	3950				
恩田町一丁目	4	27	沖字部	3950				
恩田町一丁目	4	27	沖字部	3950				
恩田町一丁目	4	27	沖字部	3950				
恩田町一丁目	4	27	沖字部	3950				
恩田町一丁目	4	34	沖字部	3953-2				
恩田町一丁目	5	19	沖字部	3445-4				
恩田町一丁目	5	26	沖字部	3445-4				



# 印刷不可

恩田町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地				
恩田町一丁目	6	62	沖字部	3986 - 3				
恩田町一丁目	6	62	沖字部	3986 - 4				
恩田町一丁目	6	62	沖字部	3986 - 4				
恩田町一丁目	6	62	沖字部					
恩田町一丁目	6	62	沖字部	3985 - 2				
恩田町一丁目	6	62	沖字部	3985 - 2				
恩田町一丁目	6	62	沖字部	3985 - 2				
恩田町一丁目	7	1	沖字部	373 - 2				
恩田町一丁目	7	1	沖字部	373 - 2				
恩田町一丁目	7	3	沖字部	373 - 1				
恩田町一丁目	7	3	沖字部	373 - 1				
恩田町一丁目	7	5	沖字部	3876 - 3				
恩田町一丁目	7	6	沖字部	373 - 6				
恩田町一丁目	7	6	沖字部	373 - 6				
恩田町一丁目	7	6	沖字部	373 - 6				
恩田町一丁目	7	6	沖字部	3876 - 4				
恩田町一丁目	7	18	沖字部	3884 - 8				
恩田町一丁目	7	19	沖字部	3883 - 1				
恩田町一丁目	7	23	沖字部	3877 - 1				
恩田町一丁目	7	24	沖字部	3878 - 7				
恩田町一丁目	7	24	沖字部	3878 - 7				
恩田町一丁目	7	24	沖字部	3878 - 7				
恩田町一丁目	7	24	沖字部	3878 - 7				
恩田町一丁目	7	24	沖字部	3878 - 7				
恩田町一丁目	7	26	沖字部	3878 - 7				
恩田町一丁目	7	27	沖字部	3876 - 2				

# 印刷不可

恩田町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地				
恩田町一丁目	8	14	沖字部	3876-2				
恩田町一丁目	8	14	沖字部	3876-2				
恩田町一丁目	8	14	沖字部	3876-2				
恩田町一丁目	8	14	沖字部	3875-1				
恩田町一丁目	8	14	沖字部	3875-1				
恩田町一丁目	8	15	沖字部	3875-2				
恩田町一丁目	8	16	沖字部	3878-4				
恩田町一丁目	8	16	沖字部	3878-3				
恩田町一丁目	8	17	沖字部	3878-8				
恩田町一丁目	8	17	沖字部	3881-3				
恩田町一丁目	8	18	沖字部	3878-1				
恩田町一丁目	8	20	沖字部	3878-5				
恩田町一丁目	8	20	沖字部	3878-7				
恩田町一丁目	8	20	沖字部	3878-7				
恩田町一丁目	8	20	沖字部	3878-7				
恩田町一丁目	8	20	沖字部	3878-7				
恩田町一丁目	8	20	沖字部	3878-7				
恩田町一丁目	8	26	沖字部	3873				
恩田町一丁目	8	26	沖字部	3873				
恩田町一丁目	8	26	沖字部	3873				
恩田町一丁目	8	26	沖字部	3873				
恩田町一丁目	8	26	沖字部	3873				
恩田町一丁目	8	26	沖字部	3873				
恩田町一丁目	8	26	沖字部	3873				
恩田町一丁目	8	27	沖字部	3868				
恩田町一丁目	8	27	沖字部	3869-7				

# 印刷不可

恩田町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地				
恩田町二丁目	1	1	沖字部	4184 - 1				
恩田町二丁目	1	3	沖字部	4184 - 2				
恩田町二丁目	1	5	沖字部	4185				
恩田町二丁目	1	5	沖字部	4185				
恩田町二丁目	1	5	沖字部	4185				
恩田町二丁目	1	5	沖字部	4185				
恩田町二丁目	1	23	沖字部	4185				
恩田町二丁目	3	1	沖字部	4164				
恩田町二丁目	3	1	沖字部	4164				
恩田町二丁目	3	1	沖字部	4164				
恩田町二丁目	4	1	沖字部	4129				
恩田町二丁目	4	1	沖字部	4129				
恩田町二丁目	4	7	沖字部	4134				
恩田町二丁目	4	10	沖字部	4137				
恩田町二丁目	4	10	沖字部	4137				
恩田町二丁目	4	11	沖字部	4137				
恩田町二丁目	4	18	沖字部	4138 - 2				
恩田町二丁目	4	18	沖字部	4138 - 2				



# 印刷不可

恩田町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地				
恩田町二丁目	5	19	沖字部	4202-3				
恩田町二丁目	5	19	沖字部	4202-3				
恩田町二丁目	5	19	沖字部	4202-3				
恩田町二丁目	5	22	沖字部	4202-6				
恩田町二丁目	5	23	沖字部	4202-7				
恩田町二丁目	5	24	沖字部	4202-8				
恩田町二丁目	5	24	沖字部	4202-8				
恩田町二丁目	5	24	沖字部	4202-8				
恩田町二丁目	5	24	沖字部	4203				
恩田町二丁目	6	1	沖字部	4128				
恩田町二丁目	6	6	沖字部	4126				
恩田町二丁目	6	6	沖字部	4126				
恩田町二丁目	6	6	沖字部	4126				
恩田町二丁目	6	13	沖字部	4123				
恩田町二丁目	6	21	沖字部	4123				
恩田町二丁目	6	21	沖字部	4123				
恩田町二丁目	7	10	沖字部	4235-3				
恩田町二丁目	7	10	沖字部	4235-3				
恩田町二丁目	7	10	沖字部	4235-3				
恩田町二丁目	7	11	沖字部	4238-1				
恩田町二丁目	7	13	沖字部					
恩田町二丁目	7	18	沖字部	4250-3				
恩田町二丁目	7	27	沖字部	4233				

# 印刷不可

恩田町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地				
恩田町二丁目	7	27	沖字部	4233				
恩田町二丁目	7	31	沖字部	4231				
恩田町二丁目	8	1	沖字部					
恩田町二丁目	8	2	沖字部					
恩田町二丁目	8	3	沖字部	3249 - 3				
恩田町二丁目	8	3	沖字部	3249 - 3				
恩田町二丁目	8	3	沖字部	3249 - 3				
恩田町二丁目	8	3	沖字部	3249 - 3				
恩田町二丁目	8	5	沖字部	3248				
恩田町二丁目	8	5	沖字部	3248 - 4				
恩田町二丁目	8	5	沖字部	3248 - 5				
恩田町二丁目	8	5	沖字部	3248 - 5				
恩田町二丁目	8	5	沖字部	3248 - 7				
恩田町二丁目	8	6	沖字部					
恩田町二丁目	8	8	沖字部	3247 - 6				
恩田町二丁目	8	12	沖字部	3247 - 6				
恩田町二丁目	8	17	沖字部	3247 - 12				
恩田町二丁目	8	17	沖字部	3247 - 12				
恩田町二丁目	8	17	沖字部	3248 - 1				
恩田町二丁目	8	17	沖字部	3248 - 1				
恩田町二丁目	8	17	沖字部	3247 - 12				
恩田町二丁目	8	17	沖字部	3247 - 12				
恩田町二丁目	8	18	沖字部	3247 - 11				
恩田町二丁目	8	20	沖字部	3247 - 10				
恩田町二丁目	8	23	沖字部	3253 - 6				
恩田町二丁目	8	23	沖字部	3253 - 5				
恩田町二丁目	8	24	沖字部	3253 - 1				
恩田町二丁目	8	25	沖字部					

# 印刷不可

恩田町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地				
恩田町二丁目	8	26	沖字部	3253				
恩田町二丁目	8	27	沖字部	3253 - 3				
恩田町二丁目	8	39	沖字部	3251 - 1				
恩田町二丁目	8	39	沖字部					
恩田町二丁目	9	2	沖字部	3255 - 1				
恩田町二丁目	9	3	沖字部	3256 - 2				
恩田町二丁目	9	3	沖字部	3256 - 2				
恩田町二丁目	9	3	沖字部	3242 - 3				
恩田町二丁目	9	3	沖字部	3242 - 3				
恩田町二丁目	9	3	沖字部	3242 - 3				
恩田町二丁目	9	3	沖字部	3242 - 3				
恩田町二丁目	9	3	沖字部	3242 - 3				
恩田町二丁目	9	3	沖字部	3242 - 3				
恩田町二丁目	9	5	沖字部	3242 - 3				
恩田町二丁目	9	5	沖字部	3242 - 3				
恩田町二丁目	9	13	沖字部	3265 - 1				
恩田町二丁目	9	17	沖字部	3265 - 1				
恩田町二丁目	9	18	沖字部	3265 - 1				
恩田町二丁目	9	22	沖字部					
恩田町二丁目	9	33	沖字部	3247 - 14				
恩田町二丁目	9	35	沖字部	3247 - 9				
恩田町二丁目	9	41	沖字部	3247 - 4				
恩田町二丁目	9	42	沖字部	3247 - 4				
恩田町二丁目	9	47	沖字部	3247 - 1				
恩田町二丁目	9	47	沖字部	3247 - 1				
恩田町二丁目	9	47	沖字部	3247 - 1				
恩田町二丁目	9	47	沖字部	3247 - 1				
恩田町二丁目	9	47	沖字部	3247 - 1				
恩田町二丁目	9	48	沖字部	3247 - 1				
恩田町二丁目	9	48	沖字部	3247 - 1				

# 印刷不可

恩田町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地				
恩田町二丁目	10	25	沖字部	4090 - 1				
恩田町二丁目	10	30	沖字部	4089				
恩田町二丁目	10	30	沖字部					
恩田町二丁目	11	18	沖字部	4101				
恩田町二丁目	11	22	沖字部	4111				
恩田町二丁目	11	22	沖字部	4111				
恩田町二丁目	11	22	沖字部	4111				
恩田町二丁目	11	22	沖字部	4111				
恩田町二丁目	12	1	沖字部	4096 - 1				
恩田町二丁目	12	6	沖字部	4102 - 1				
恩田町二丁目	12	7	沖字部	4102 - 5				
恩田町二丁目	12	12	沖字部	4103 - 2				
恩田町二丁目	12	23	沖字部	4095				
恩田町二丁目	12	28	沖字部	4096				

# 印刷不可

恩田町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地				
恩田町二丁目	13	19	沖字部	4121				
恩田町二丁目	13	21	沖字部	4121 - 3				
恩田町二丁目	13	31	沖字部	4105 - 1				
恩田町二丁目	13	31	沖字部	4105 - 1				
恩田町二丁目	13	34	沖字部	4107				
恩田町二丁目	13	34	沖字部	4107				
恩田町二丁目	13	34	沖字部	4107				
恩田町二丁目	13	38	沖字部	4109				
恩田町二丁目	13	38	沖字部	4109				
恩田町二丁目	14	27	沖字部	4145				
恩田町二丁目	14	27	沖字部	4145				
恩田町二丁目	14	27	沖字部	4145				
恩田町二丁目	14	27	沖字部	4145				
恩田町二丁目	14	27	沖字部	4145				
恩田町二丁目	14	33	沖字部	4147				
恩田町二丁目	15	4	沖字部	4156 - 2				
恩田町二丁目	15	7	沖字部	4156 - 2				
恩田町二丁目	15	7	沖字部	4156 - 2				
恩田町二丁目	15	7	沖字部	4156 - 2				
恩田町二丁目	15	15	沖字部	4156 - 2				
恩田町二丁目	15	28	沖字部	4156 - 2				

# 印刷不可

## 恩田町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地				
恩田町二丁目	16	3	沖字部	4181-3				
恩田町二丁目	16	5	沖字部	4181-1				
恩田町二丁目	16	5	沖字部	4181-1				
恩田町二丁目	16	5	沖字部	4181-1				
恩田町二丁目	16	5	沖字部	4181-1				
恩田町二丁目	16	16	沖字部	3948				
恩田町二丁目	16	22	沖字部	3948				
恩田町二丁目	16	26	沖字部	3948				
恩田町二丁目	16	26	沖字部	3948				
恩田町二丁目	16	28	沖字部	3948				
恩田町二丁目	16	37	沖字部	3948				
恩田町二丁目	16	37	沖字部	3948				
恩田町二丁目	16	40	沖字部	3948				
恩田町二丁目	16	41	沖字部	4181-2				
恩田町二丁目	16	41	沖字部	4181-2				
恩田町二丁目	16	41	沖字部	4181-2				
恩田町二丁目	16	41	沖字部	4181-2				
恩田町二丁目	16	41	沖字部	4181-2				
恩田町二丁目	17	1	沖字部	4025-3				
恩田町二丁目	17	22	沖字部	4028-3				
恩田町二丁目	17	23	沖字部	4028-3				
恩田町二丁目	17	25	沖字部	4017-4				

# 印刷不可

## 恩田町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地				
恩田町二丁目	18	9	沖字部	4116 - 3				
恩田町二丁目	18	9	沖字部	4116 - 3				
恩田町二丁目	18	9	沖字部	4116 - 3				
恩田町二丁目	18	9	沖字部	4116 - 3				
恩田町二丁目	18	11	沖字部	4052 - 5				
恩田町二丁目	18	11	沖字部	4052 - 5				
恩田町二丁目	18	12	沖字部	4116 - 3				
恩田町二丁目	18	12	沖字部	4116 - 3				
恩田町二丁目	18	15	沖字部	4116 - 3				
恩田町二丁目	18	15	沖字部	4116 - 3				
恩田町二丁目	18	20	沖字部	4040				
恩田町二丁目	18	22	沖字部	4040 - 4				
恩田町二丁目	18	22	沖字部	4040 - 4				
恩田町二丁目	18	22	沖字部	4040 - 4				
恩田町二丁目	18	22	沖字部	4040 - 4				
恩田町二丁目	18	22	沖字部	4040 - 4				
恩田町二丁目	18	22	沖字部	4040 - 4				
恩田町二丁目	19	2	沖字部	4051				
恩田町二丁目	19	2	沖字部	4051				
恩田町二丁目	19	2	沖字部	4051				
恩田町二丁目	19	2	沖字部	4051				
恩田町二丁目	19	15	沖字部	4052				
恩田町二丁目	19	15	沖字部	4052				
恩田町二丁目	19	15	沖字部	4052				
恩田町二丁目	19	15	沖字部	4052				

## 印刷不可

恩田町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地				
恩田町二丁目	19	16	沖字部	4052				
恩田町二丁目	19	17	沖字部	4053				
恩田町二丁目	19	18	沖字部					
恩田町二丁目	19	18	沖字部					
恩田町二丁目	19	23	沖字部	4055 - 1				
恩田町二丁目	19	28	沖字部	4061 - 1				
恩田町二丁目	19	33	沖字部	4061 - 5				
恩田町二丁目	19	38	沖字部	4060 - 3				
恩田町二丁目	19	41	沖字部	4046				
恩田町二丁目	19	47	沖字部	4050				
恩田町二丁目	19	47	沖字部	4050				
恩田町二丁目	19	47	沖字部	4050				
恩田町二丁目	19	47	沖字部	4050				
恩田町二丁目	19	47	沖字部	4050				
恩田町二丁目	19	47	沖字部	4050				
恩田町二丁目	19	49	沖字部	4040 - 6				
恩田町二丁目	20	7	沖字部	4056 - 13				
恩田町二丁目	20	7	沖字部	4056 - 13				
恩田町二丁目	20	14	沖字部	4057				
恩田町二丁目	20	16	沖字部	4057				
恩田町二丁目	20	21	沖字部	4057 - 6				
恩田町二丁目	20	22	沖字部	4056 - 2				
恩田町二丁目	20	22	沖字部	4056 - 2				
恩田町二丁目	20	28	沖字部	4056 - 1				



# 印刷不可

恩田町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地				
恩田町二丁目	21	18	沖字部	4082				
恩田町二丁目	21	23	沖字部	4080				
恩田町二丁目	22	2	沖字部	4062 - 8				
恩田町二丁目	22	2	沖字部	4062 - 8				
恩田町二丁目	22	4	沖字部	4062 - 11				
恩田町二丁目	22	35	沖字部	4065				
恩田町二丁目	22	39	沖字部	3299 - 1				
恩田町二丁目	22	40	沖字部	3299 - 1				
恩田町二丁目	22	41	沖字部	3299 - 1				
恩田町二丁目	22	42	沖字部	3299 - 12				
恩田町二丁目	22	42	沖字部	3299 - 12				
恩田町二丁目	22	43	沖字部	3299 - 38				
恩田町二丁目	22	44	沖字部	3299 - 39				
恩田町二丁目	22	46	沖字部	4064 - 1				
恩田町二丁目	23	9	沖字部	3268 - 1				
恩田町二丁目	23	14	沖字部					
恩田町二丁目	23	17	沖字部	3274 - 4				
恩田町二丁目	23	19	沖字部	3283 - 1				
恩田町二丁目	23	20	沖字部	3283 - 1				
恩田町二丁目	23	25	沖字部	3299 - 19				
恩田町二丁目	23	26	沖字部	3299 - 15				
恩田町二丁目	23	26	沖字部	3299 - 15				
恩田町二丁目	23	26	沖字部					

印刷不可

恩田町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地				
恩田町二丁目	23	32	沖字部	3283 - 1				
恩田町二丁目	23	32	沖字部	3283 - 1				
恩田町二丁目	23	32	沖字部	3283 - 1				
恩田町二丁目	23	32	沖字部	3283 - 1				
恩田町二丁目	23	42	沖字部	3267				
恩田町二丁目	23	42	沖字部	3267				